
TED video “Living life 
to the fullest”
Intermediate level



Task 1. Warm-up

Listen to the song .



Answer the questions:



“The Nights”
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What is the song about?



What is the main hero doing?



What came to your mind while 
listening to it?



Do you like the song or not? 
Why?



1.


2.

3.

4.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UtF6Jej8yb4&ab_channel=AviciiOfficialVEVO


Task 2. What is the topic of the lesson?

Describe the pictures. What do they have in common? 
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Task 3. Homework Video

At home you watched . What is it about? 
Explain it in two sentences. 

this video
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zO--hYecQKo&ab_channel=TEDxTalks
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zO--hYecQKo&ab_channel=TEDxTalks


Task 3. Homework Video

Answer the questions:
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When and why did the speaker feel happy?


What did he realise when he returned home?


What scared him?


Why did he decide to change his life? What did he do?


What was the reaction of the people surrounding the speaker?


How did he manage to travel? What did he usually say about it?


What happened in Australia?


How did he earn money?


What did he do in Mexico?


What is the speaker’s attitude to making mistakes?


What advice is he giving?


What did he say about the girl he met in the USA?


What is the most important lesson he has been taught?




1.  

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 




10. 

11. 

12.  

13.  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zO--hYecQKo&ab_channel=TEDxTalks


Task 4. Useful Vocabulary

Explain the meanings of the words. If necessary, 
use a dictionary. 
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8.

9.


10.

To boost —


A trunk —


Get-together —


To live through —

To high-five —

Mindset —


To slam —


To soak up —


To pursue —


To go for smth —



Make up sentences using these words/phrases. 



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zO--hYecQKo&ab_channel=TEDxTalks


Task 5. Discussion

Discuss with your partner: 
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What impression did the video have on you?



What do you think about the speaker’s 
personality?



Do you agree or disagree with the speaker?



If you were him, what choices would you 
make?



Do you find such videos inspiring, 
motivational or useless?



1.


2.

3.

4.

5.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zO--hYecQKo&ab_channel=TEDxTalks


Task 6. Discussion

Read the quotes below. Do you agree or disagree? 
Why? 



Enjoy the little things in life, for 
one day you may look back and 
realize they were the big things.

If you obey all the rules, you’ll 
miss all the fun. 

All life is an experiment. The 
more experiments you make 
the better. 


Robert Breault


Katharine Hepburn


Ralph Waldo Emerson
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Task 7. Article

Read 9 rules of living life to the fullest in .

Don’t read the whole article, .

Do you agree or disagree with them?


Part 1 in the article
only headlines
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https://www.wikihow.com/Live-Life-to-the-Fullest


Task 8. Speaking  

What does  mean for you? 



Speak for . 



“living life to the fullest”

2 minutes
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Homework 

Choose one of the options:
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Read the  and write a summary of it. 



Make a 2-5-minute video on “Living life to the fullest. My 
version.”



Once Winston Churchill said: “It should not be enough to have 
lived. We should be determined to live for something.” Should 
we? And what does it mean for you to live life to the fullest? 
Write 150 words. 



article1.


2.

3.

https://www.wikihow.com/Live-Life-to-the-Fullest


Команда Skyteach объединила методистов, опытных преподавателей, 
профессиональных авторов статей, редакторов и дизайнеров. Вместе мы 
трудимся над тем, чтобы создавать качественные и доступные материалы 
для учителей.





Еще больше методики, советов и раздаток для уроков ищите в наших 
группах в социальных сетях:






Хотите получать дополнительный доход и вести уроки прямо из дома?


Let’s Teach English! 🧡

Присоединяйтесь к онлайн-школе Skyeng



https://skytea.ch/join-skyeng
http://www.youtube.com/c/FriendlyEnglishSkyeng
https://www.instagram.com/skyteach_community/?hl=ru
https://vk.com/skyteach
http://www.facebook.com/skyteach.community/
http://t.me/skyteach_ru
https://www.tiktok.com/@skyteach?_d=secCgwIARCbDRjEFSADKAESPgo8Cksl0yzrZRghqmRVcQVf0rKnmj7w09vDXAIYSmiessnUaFPxErBkc%252FRMNuxNN%252FtnZ3S2nSPwNlGM4h1LGgA%253D&language=ru&sec_uid=MS4wLjABAAAA-XxWMdZWLn5nc86pB5K-YPpjgNOUUqHDICdGSqjyCBBDW8k5hPqjgsuxP_Z3-dh4&share_app_id=1233&share_author_id=6775800344754832389&share_link_id=ad73415e-17ff-490d-8980-beaf8dfcb781&timestamp=1638180316&utm_campaign=client_share&utm_medium=android&utm_source=copy&source=h5_m&_r=1

